
Please wait for order confirmation before sending an E-transfer. 

         Tree Planting Order Sheet 

Please complete this form including quantities and sizes where applicable. 

Submit this form before payment via: 

- Email: sales@evergreenindustrial.ca
- Call or text: 1 (250) 847 4456

Prices do not include tax.  

We will reply with a total including taxes.  

Please wait for order confirmation before sending an E-transfer. 

When the order is complete, we will label and ship the items to the camp and crew selected. 

Customer Name:  

Date:  

Email Address: 

Telephone Number: 

Camp:  

Crew:  

Payment type: 

E-transfer: sales@evergreenindustrial.ca

Credit Card – Please provide details below: 

Card Holder Name:  

Card Type:  

Credit Card Number:  

Expiration Date:  

CVV:  

mailto:sales@evergreenindustrial.ca
mailto:sales@evergreenindustrial.ca


Please wait for order confirmation before sending an E-transfer. 

Description Part No. Size Quantity Price Total 

Gloves, Grey N110i 
Gloves, Black A120BK 
Boots, w/- Caulks VW56 
Bama Socks VF22 
Neoprene Socks VF25 
Original Bug Shirt Co. ABS 

Part No. Quantity Price Total 

PC020 
PC050 
PC021 
DUC2 
PC035 
PC040 
PC045 
PC085 
PC086 
PC270B31 
PC270B34 
PC270R31 
PC270R29 
PC270L31 
PC273 
PC320 
PC321 
PC310 
PC705 
PC980 
PC982 
7200NET 
99501 
12435 
01947 
 

Staff Use Only 

Invoice Number: 

Date Shipped:  

Description 

Planting Bag, 3-Pouch (Standard) 
Planting Bag, 4-Pouch (Uncommon) 
Tape Pocket Pouch 
Duct Tape 
Shoulder Strap Replacement 
Hip Belt Replacement 
Hip Belt Doubler 
Plot Cord, 3.99m (Standard) 
Plot Cord, 5.64m (Uncommon) 
Shovel 31” Both Kickers 
Shovel 34” Both Kickers 
Shovel 31” Right Kicker 
Shovel 29” Right Kicker 
Shovel 31” Left Kicker 
Staff Handle Shovel 
Replacement D-Handle 
Replacement Comfort D-Handle 
Ergonomic Handle D-Highballer 
Silvasac 
Buckle ¾” 
Buckle 2”, post-2020 
Bug Net 
Bug Spray – Jungle Juice 
Bug Spray, Croc Block 150g 
Bug Spray, Deep Woods 230g 

Subtotal 

Taxes 

Total Order  
Initials:  

  Direct Deposit Reference Number: 
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