



P.O. Box 189, 2924A Highway 16 E, Smithers, BC V0J2N0

Ph: 250-847-4456 Fax: 250-847-4436

Tree Planting Order Sheet

Please complete this form including quantities and sizes where applicable.

Submit this form before payment via:

- Email: sales@evergreenindustrial.ca
- Call or text: 1 (250) 847 4456

Prices do not include tax.

We will reply with a total including taxes.

Please wait for order confirmation before sending an E-transfer.

When the order is complete, we will label and ship the items to the camp and crew selected.

Customer Name:

Date:

Email Address:

Telephone Number:

Camp:

Crew:

Payment type:

E-transfer: sales@evergreenindustrial.ca

Credit Card – Please provide details below:

Card Holder Name:

Card Type:

Credit Card Number:

Expiration Date:

CVV:

Please wait for order confirmation before sending an E-transfer.



P.O. Box 189, 2924A Highway 16 E, Smithers, BC V0J2N0

Ph: 250-847-4456 Fax: 250-847-4436

Description	Part No.	Size	Quantity	Price	Total
Gloves, Grey	N110i				
Gloves, Black	A120BK				
Boots, w/- Caulks	VW56				
Bama Socks	VF22				
Neoprene Socks	VF25				
Original Bug Shirt Co.	ABS				

Description	Part No.	Quantity	Price	Total
Planting Bag, 3-Pouch (Standard)	PC020			
Planting Bag, 4-Pouch (Uncommon)	PC050			
Tape Pocket Pouch	PC021			
Duct Tape	DUC2			
Shoulder Strap Replacement	PC035			
Hip Belt Replacement	PC040			
Hip Belt Doubler	PC045			
Plot Cord, 3.99m (Standard)	PC085			
Plot Cord, 5.64m (Uncommon)	PC086			
Shovel 31" Both Kickers	PC270B31			
Shovel 34" Both Kickers	PC270B34			
Shovel 31" Right Kicker	PC270R31			
Shovel 29" Right Kicker	PC270R29			
Shovel 31" Left Kicker	PC270L31			
Staff Handle Shovel	PC273			
Replacement D-Handle	PC320			
Replacement Comfort D-Handle	PC321			
Ergonomic Handle D-Highballer	PC310			
Silvasac	PC705			
Buckle ¾"	PC980			
Buckle 2", post-2020	PC982			
Bug Net	7200NET			
Bug Spray – Jungle Juice	99501			
Bug Spray, Croc Block 150g	12435			
Bug Spray, Deep Woods 230g	01947			

Subtotal
Taxes
Total Order

Staff Use Only

Invoice Number:
Date Shipped:
Initials:

Direct Deposit Reference Number:

Please wait for order confirmation before sending an E-transfer.